
Prasad will be served on all the above Key Satsang dates.
Registration links for each event will be sent separately, nearer

the time. 

Dada Darshan,
Unit 2 Stonefield Way,

Ruislip,
HA4 0JA

03301113232
info@uk.dadabhagwan.org

Date Event Time

Wed 1st Jan Dada Punyatithi  2pm - 4pm

Sun 26th Jan Republic Day Shibir 10am - 2pm

Sun 23rd Feb Mahashivratri Shibir 10am - 2pm

Sun 16th Mar Pujyashree Gnan Day/Niruma Punyatithi 10am - 2pm

Sun 11th May
Simandhar Swami Janma

Kalyanak/Pujyashree Birthday/Prakshal
10am - 2pm

Sun 15th Jun Monthly Shibir 10am - 2pm

Sun 13th Jul Niruma Gnan day/Gurupurnima 10am - 4pm

Sun 17th Aug Janmashtami/Rakshabandhan 10am - 2pm

Sun 31st Aug Samvatsari  10am - 2pm

Sun 28th Sept Navratri  10am - 4pm

Mon 20th Oct Diwali Chopda Pujan TBA

Wed 22nd Oct Bestu Varash TBA

Sun 9th Nov Dada 118th Janma Jayanti 10am - 2pm

Sun 7th Dec Niruma Birthday/Monthly Shibir 10am - 2pm

London Key Satsang Dates 2025
Dada Bhagwan Foundation


